DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$40.00

Total:\$40.00

2020-946244 05/18/2020 02:45 PM

BETTY J. HOPKINS

Pgs=5

Return Mailing Address and

RECORDING REQUESTED BY:

Betty J.Hopkins 3890 El Nido Ranch Rd. Lafayette, CA 94549

MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:

The Ridge Sierra P.O. Box 859 Sparks, NV 89432



KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

AFFIDAVIT OF DEATH - JOINT TENANTS

APN: 1319-30-542-015 LN/B-3

Betty J. Hopkins is of legal age, being first duly sworn deposes and states under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Nevada, County of Douglas:

- 1. MICHAEL R.HOPKINS AKA MICHAEL REYNAUD HOPKINS is the person referenced in the attached certified copy of the Certificate of Death who died on June 18, 2017 in Lafayette, CA.
- 2. MICHAEL R. HOPKINS AKA MICHAEL REYNAUD HOPKINS is the same person who was named a Grantee in a certain Nevada Corporation Grant deed dated May 22, 1987, and executed by Grantor Harlesk Management Inc. to Michael R. Hopkins and Betty J. Hopkins, husband and wife, as Joint Tenants, was recorded June 10, 1987 document/file 156252 book 687 page 1355 records of Douglas County, Nevada, is commonly known as The Ridge Sierra, City of Stateline, Douglas County, State of Nevada, legally described as follows:

EXHIBIT A (attached)

THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY AFFIRMS THAT THIS DOCUMENT SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING CONTAINS A SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER OF A PERSON OR PERSONS, AS REQUIRED BY NRS 40.525 AND NRS 440.380(1)(a).

AND NRS 440.380(1)(a).

I declare under penalty of perjury under the law of the State of Californithat the foregoing is true and correct.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I set my hand this / 5 day of May , 2020.

Setty J. Hopkins

Affiant

Betty J. Hopkins

Print name

Construe all terms with the appropriate gender and quantity required by the sense of this instrument.

Subscribed and sworn to on this ______ day of ______, in the year ______, before me, _______

Notary Public

Print name

My commission expires:

JURAT

A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.

State of California

County of Coules Costa

Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this 15 day of $\underline{\mathcal{Mee}}$

2020 by Betty J. Hophsus

proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) who appeared before me. IAN M. DUNCAN

COMM. #2275906 Notary Public - California Comm. Expires Feb. 22, 2023

OPTIONAL INFORMATION

DESCRIPTION OF THE ATTACHED DOCUMENT

(Title or description of attached document continued)

Number of Pages _____ Document Date 5/15/2D

Additional information

INSTRUCTIONS

Alameda County

The wording of all Jurats completed in California after January 1, 2015 must be in the form as set forth within this Jurat. There are no exceptions. If a Jurat to be completed does not follow this form, the notary must correct the verbiage by using a jurat stamp containing the correct wording or attaching a separate jurat form such as this one with does contain the proper wording. In addition, the notary must require an oath or affirmation from the document signer regarding the truthfulness of the contents of the document. The document must be signed AFTER the oath or affirmation. If the document was previously signed, it must be re-signed in front of the notary public during the jurat process.

- · State and county information must be the state and county where the document signer(s) personally appeared before the notary public.
- · Date of notarization must be the date the signer(s) personally appeared which must also be the same date the jurat process is completed.
- Print the name(s) of the document signer(s) who personally appear at the time of notarization.
- . Signature of the notary public must match the signature on file with the office of the county clerk.
- The notary seal impression must be clear and photographically reproducible. Impression must not cover text or lines. If seal impression smudges, re-seal if a sufficient area permits, otherwise complete a different jurat form.
 - Additional information is not required but could help to ensure this jurat is not misused or attached to a different document.
 - Indicate title or type of attached document, number of pages and date.
- · Securely attach this document to the signed document with a staple.

Escrow #0503487/0201207 EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN LOT, PIECE OR PARCEL OF LAND SITUATE IN THE COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, STATE OF NEVADA, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

A timeshare estate comprised of:

PARCEL 1:

An undivided 1/51 interest in and to that certain condominium estate described as follows:

- (a) An undivided 1/8th interest as tenants in common, in and to the Common Area of Lot 3 of Tahoe Village Unit No. 3, as shown on map recorded December 27, 1983, as Document No. 93408, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada, and as said Common Area is shown on the Record of Survey of boundary line adjustment map recorded April 21, 1986, as Document No. 133713, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada.
- (b) Unit No. 012 as shown and defined on said condominium map recorded as Document No. 03408, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada.

PARCEL 2:

A non-exclusive easement for ingress and egress for use and enjoyment and incidental purposes over, on and through the Common Areas as set forth in said condominium map recorded as Document No. 93408, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Nevada, and as said Common Area is shown on the Record of Survey of boundary line adjustment map recorded as Document No. 133713, Official Records of Douglas County, State of Hevada.

PARCEL 3:

An exclusive right to the use of a condominium unit and the non-exclusive right to use the real property referred to in subparagraph (a) of Parcel 1 and 2 above, during one "Use Week" within the "PRIME use season" as that term is defined in the First Amended Restated Declaration of Time Share Covenants, Conditions and Restrictions for The Ridge Sierra recorded as Document No. 134786, Official Records, Douglas County, State of Nevada (the CC&R'S"). The above-described exclusive and non-exclusive rights may be applied to any available unit the The Ridge Sierra project during said "Use Week" in the above referenced "use season" as more fully set forth in the CC&R'S.

REQUESTED BY
FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
POUGLAS OF THE PARAMETERS

187 JUN 10 P3:00

SUZANNE STA JOHEAU RECORDSP

156252

ROOK 687 MAGE 1355

CERTIFICATION OF VITAL RECORD

COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA

MARTINEZ, CALIFORNIA

MICHAEL		3052017127469	CERTIFI	CERTIFICATE OF DEATH STATE OF CALFORNIA USE BLACK NAY ONLY / MC (BUSURES, WANTEDUTS ON ALTERATIONS NS-1 WIRE? VIOL.			3201707003777			
MOHADEL REYNAUD		STATE FILE NUMBER		USO BLOCK MR CHRO / MIC BROOKES, WATERIATE OF ALL ENVIRONS VS-11/(REV 3/06) 2 LETTOLE F			LOCAL REGISTRATION NUMBER			
SOURCE SELLIC ADMINISTRATOR EDUCATION 33 SOURCE PRODUCTS THE RESOURCE BASE AND THE SOURCE STATE AND THE SOURCE ST	<			HOPKINS				1	\	
SOURCE SELLIC ADMINISTRATOR EDUCATION 33 SOURCE PRODUCTS THE RESOURCE BASE AND THE SOURCE STATE AND THE SOURCE ST	'S PERSONAL DAT						DER ONE YEAR IF L		ns o sex	
SOURCE SELLIC ADMINISTRATOR EDUCATION 33 SOURCE PRODUCTS THE RESOURCE BASE AND THE SOURCE STATE AND THE SOURCE ST		MISSOURI 35	516 X YES [Nouws N	MARRIED	06	/18/2017	\1	1008 (2 Hours)	
SOURCE SELLIC ADMINISTRATOR EDUCATION 33 SOURCE PRODUCTS THE RESOURCE BASE AND THE SOURCE STATE AND THE SOURCE ST	CEDENT	MASTER'S X AFRICAN AMERICAN, CAUCASIAN								
SOURCE NIDO RANCH ROAD STATE STAT	20	GRADUATE SENIOR ADMINISTRATOR EDUCATION 33								
SET PROBABLY SAME PROPERTY SAME PROPERTY SET SET SAME PROPERTY SAME PROPERTY SET SAME PROPERTY SAME PROPERTY SET SAME PROPERTY SAME PROP		3890 EL NIDO RANCH ROAD						-		
THE ROBOT OF SUPPLY OF SUP		LAFAYETTE	CONTRA COSTA	ITRA COSTA 94549		50 C		ALIFORNIA		
BETTY JEAN BLOOM 31 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THE STATE SA MODE 32 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THE STATE SA MODE 33 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 34 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 35 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 36 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 37 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 38 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 39 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 30 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 30 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 38 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 39 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 30 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 30 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 30 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 30 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 30 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THEN THE STATE SA MODE 31 MAR OF FATHERWARD THEN THEN THEN THEN THEN THEN THEN THEN		DETTI OF ATTOM CONTROL OF THE CONTRO								
TO THACE OF DEATH THE CONTRACTOR OF THE ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHITE FOUND QUARTER OF LOCATION WHITE	SPOUSE/SRDP AND PAPIENT INFORMATION	BETTY	JEAN		BLOOM	. 1	h			
TO THACE OF DEATH THE CONTRACTOR OF THE ADDRESS OF LOCATION WHITE FOUND QUARTER OF LOCATION WHITE		ABNER	W.		HOPKINS	1	\	MIS	SSOURI	
SOURCE CONTROL CONTR		HELEN	M.		REYNAUD				SSOURI	
OWN RESIDENCE TO COUNTY TOS FORTH STREET IN A SPECIFY ONE TOWN RESIDENCE T	FUNERAL DIRECTOR/ LOCAL REGISTRAR	06/27/2017 1965 RELIE	Z VALLEY ROAD, 🗈	AFAYETTE, C	METERY CA 94549			44 1 100 100	r www.	
OWN RESIDENCE TO COUNTY TOS FORTH STREET IN A SPECIFY ONE TOWN RESIDENCE T		CR/BU	▶ NOT E	EMBALMED	\/			-		
OWN RESIDENCE OWN RE		TRIDENT SOCIETY	i i	▶ WILLI	AM WALKER	M.D.		06/23	••	
TOP CAUSE OF DEATH	PLACE OF DEATH	OWN RESIDENCE		_ _ ·	ewor 🔲	#F	Nursing Home/LTC		dera's Other	
MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION MINS 2017-2948 MINS							LAFAYETTE			
Ordition reading Set 100		investigate cause: (vi MYOCARDIAL INFARCTION (Pruf disease or					Ornot and Dooths. X YES NO			
Backing to clause to control to c		condition resulting in clean) (B)		// 	\	$\overline{}$	70.	109. BIOPSY	PERI-OHMED?	
112 OTHER SIGNATIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RESILTING AN THE UNDERLYING CALLSE GYEN IN 187 DIABETES MELLITUS 2, HYPERLIPIDEMIA, HYPERTENSION, CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 113 WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR ANY COUNTION IN IT ON 107 OR 1127 M yes, feet type of operation and date) 114 I CORTIEV THAT TO THE BEST OF MY WINDWALDGE IDENT-OCCURRED 115 SEGMATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER A THE WOULD ANTE AND PLACE SINTED PROVIDE CAUSES STATED. 116 LICENSE MARIBER 117 DEATH PROVIDED 117 SEGMATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER A THE WOULD ANTE AND PLACE SINTED PROVIDE CAUSES STATED. 118 TOPPE ATTENDING PHYSICIAN'S NAME, MALING ADDRESS, ZIP CODE RONALD HTAY-AUNG YANG M.D. 119 TYPE ATTENDING PHYSICIAN'S NAME, MALING ADDRESS, ZIP CODE RONALD HTAY-AUNG YANG M.D. 110 ICENTRY THAT IN INTO OPNION DEATH OCCURRED AT THE HOUR DATE, AND PLACE STATED PHON THE CAUSES STATED. 119 ICENTRY THAT IN INTO OPNION DEATH OCCURRED AT THE HOUR DATE, AND PLACE STATED PHON THE CAUSES STATED. 110 INJURED AT WORK? 111 ILEUSTRY THAT IN INTO OPNION DEATH OCCURRED AT THE HOUR DATE, AND PLACE STATED PHON THE CAUSES STATED. 112 PLACE OF BUJURY (e.g., home, construction after, uccoded ense, etc.) 122 PLACE OF BUJURY (e.g., home, construction after, uccoded ense, etc.) 123 PLACE OF BUJURY (e.g., home, construction after, uccoded ense, etc.) 124 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED (Events which resulted in injury) 125 LOCATION OF BUJURY (e.g., home, construction after, uccoded ense, etc.) 126 SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstation in injury in injury in injury in injury in injury in injury injury in injury injury in injury injury in injury in injury in injury in injury in injury in injury	DEATH	leading to cause (C) on Line A. Enter		\rightarrow			(CTI)	110. AUTOPS		
112 OTHER SIGNATIONS CONTRIBUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RESILTING AN THE UNDERLYING CALLSE GYEN IN 187 DIABETES MELLITUS 2, HYPERLIPIDEMIA, HYPERTENSION, CHRONIC KIDNEY DISEASE 113 WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR ANY COUNTION IN IT ON 107 OR 1127 M yes, feet type of operation and date) 114 I CORTIEV THAT TO THE BEST OF MY WINDWALDGE IDENT-OCCURRED 115 SEGMATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER A THE WOULD ANTE AND PLACE SINTED PROVIDE CAUSES STATED. 116 LICENSE MARIBER 117 DEATH PROVIDED 117 SEGMATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER A THE WOULD ANTE AND PLACE SINTED PROVIDE CAUSES STATED. 118 TOPPE ATTENDING PHYSICIAN'S NAME, MALING ADDRESS, ZIP CODE RONALD HTAY-AUNG YANG M.D. 119 TYPE ATTENDING PHYSICIAN'S NAME, MALING ADDRESS, ZIP CODE RONALD HTAY-AUNG YANG M.D. 110 ICENTRY THAT IN INTO OPNION DEATH OCCURRED AT THE HOUR DATE, AND PLACE STATED PHON THE CAUSES STATED. 119 ICENTRY THAT IN INTO OPNION DEATH OCCURRED AT THE HOUR DATE, AND PLACE STATED PHON THE CAUSES STATED. 110 INJURED AT WORK? 111 ILEUSTRY THAT IN INTO OPNION DEATH OCCURRED AT THE HOUR DATE, AND PLACE STATED PHON THE CAUSES STATED. 112 PLACE OF BUJURY (e.g., home, construction after, uccoded ense, etc.) 122 PLACE OF BUJURY (e.g., home, construction after, uccoded ense, etc.) 123 PLACE OF BUJURY (e.g., home, construction after, uccoded ense, etc.) 124 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED (Events which resulted in injury) 125 LOCATION OF BUJURY (e.g., home, construction after, uccoded ense, etc.) 126 SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstation in injury in injury in injury in injury in injury in injury injury in injury injury in injury injury in injury in injury in injury in injury in injury in injury	USEOFI	CAUSE (disease or Injury that		-+			(DT)	111 USED NIDE	, ,	
113. AF FRANCE PRECIDENCE FOR ANY CONDITION IN ITOM 107 OR 1127 M yes, fel type of operation and date) 114. I CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MAY NOTWEDGE EETH OCCURRED 115. SEGNATURE AND THE LOCK SERSISES. AT THE HOUR, DATE AND PRACE STORE PROVINED FROM THE CAUSES STATE. A SECURITY THAT TO THE BEST OF MAY NOTWEDGE EETH OCCURRED 115. SEGNATURE AND THE LOCK SERTIFIER **NONALD HTAY-AUNG YANG M.D.** **AND ALD HTAY-AUNG YANG M.D.** A 56410 06/22/20 06/22/20 05/13/2010 06/01/2017 115. TYPE ATTENDING PHYSICIAN'S NAME, MALLING ADDRESS, ZIP CODE RONALD HTAY-AUNG YANG M.D. 20 LENNON LANE, WALLING ADDRESS, ZIP CODE RONALD HTAY-AUNG YANG M.D. 20 LENNON LANE, WALLING ADDRESS, ZIP CODE RONALD HTAY-AUNG YANG M.D. 21 LOCKTON THAT IN CORROW DEATH COMPANDED AT THE HOUR, DATE, AND PLACE STATED FROM THE CAUSES STUDE. MANNER OF DEATH Netural Accessor Herricole Stande Printing Challot to YES IND UNK 123. PLACE OF BAURY (e.g., home, construction site, uccoded deas, etc.) 124. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED (Events which resulted in injury) 125. LOCATION OF BAURY (Sireel and number, or location, and city and zp) 126. SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127. DATE minutes/signs 127. DATE minutes/signs 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127. DATE minutes/signs 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 129. TOTAL A B C C D E MALE RESIDENCE 129. TOTAL B CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 120. TAYLOR B C C C D E MALE RESIDENCE 129. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127. DATE minutes/signs 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 128. TYPE NAME 131. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 129. TOTAL B C C D E MALE RESIDENCE 129. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 129. TYPE NAME 129. TYPE NAME 129. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 129. TYPE NAME 129.	8									
THE LOCATION OF INJURY (Street and number, or location, and city and zo) 114 I COSTITY THAT TO THE DEST OF MY WOME STORE EARTH-OCCURRED 115 I SEGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 116 LOCATION OF INJURY (Street and number, or location, and city and zo) 117 I DESTRUCTION OF INJURY (Street and number, or location, and city and zo) 118 I COSTITY THAT IN INTOPPION DEPUTY CORONER 119 I DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 120 I DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 121 I DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 122 I DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 123 I DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 125 I DOCATION OF INJURY (Street and number, or location, and city and zo) 126 SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 129 I DEPUTY CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 120 I DEPUTY CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127 DATE Immidstacyy 128 I TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 128 DATE IMMIGSTACY 129 DATE IMMIGSTACY 120 DATE IMMIGSTACY 120 DATE IMMIGSTACY 121 DATE IMMIGSTACY 122 DATE IMMIGSTACY 123 DATE IMMIGSTACY 124 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 125 DATE IMMIGSTACY 126 DATE IMMIGSTACY 127 DATE IMMIGSTACY 128 DATE IMMIGSTACY 129 DATE IMMIGSTACY 120 DATE IMMIGSTACY 120 DATE IMMIGSTACY 121 DATE IMMIGSTACY 122 DATE		113 WAS OPERATION PERFORMED FOR ANY CONDITION IN FIGH 107 OR 1127 R yes, fall type of operation and date)								
118 LOSATION OF RULINY (Street and number, or location, and city and zp) 126 SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127. DATE mm/ds/ccyy 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127. DATE mm/ds/ccyy 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 54. STATE 55. A B C D E WHITE IN THE INDIRECT STATE DATE IN THE INDIRECT STATE STATE STATE STATE DATE IN THE INDIRECT STATE ST		114 I CERTIES THAT TO THE PEST OF MY KNOW FIGE DEATH (CC) HER			/	FC	116. LICENSE MUMBE		;	
118 LOSATION OF RULINY (Street and number, or location, and city and zp) 126 SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127. DATE mm/ds/ccyy 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 127. DATE mm/ds/ccyy 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER / DEPUTY CORONER 54. STATE 55. A B C D E WHITE IN THE INDIRECT STATE DATE IN THE INDIRECT STATE STATE STATE STATE DATE IN THE INDIRECT STATE ST		Decederal Attended Since Decederal Last Seen Alive	▶ RONALD HTAY-	-AUNG YANG	M.D. DRESS, ZIP COOLE R.C.	NALD HTA	A56410 Y-AUNG Y	06/22 ANG M	2/2017 .D.	
MANNER OF DEATH Netural Access Incorrect Success Investigation of Ammanant Interpretation and Company of American Interpretation and Company of American Interpretation and Company of American Interpretation Interpretation of American Interpretation Interpret		U5/13/2010 U6/01/2017 320 LENNON LANE, WALNU I CREEK, CA 94598 1121 CENTEY THAT IN INFO OPINION DEVITHOCOLUMED AT THE HOLD, DATE, AND PLACE STATED FROM THE CAUSES STATED. 120. INJURED AT WORKY 121. INJURY DATE consideraby 122 HOUR G4 Hours								
127. DATE min/ds/copy 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER/DEPUTY CORONER STATE A B C D E WHITE BELLEVIEW BEL		MANUER OF DEATH NEUVAL ACCIONAL HOMEROE SUbdet Investigation determined TES TAD UNIX								
127. DATE min/ds/copy 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER/DEPUTY CORONER STATE A B C D E WHITE BELLEVIEW BEL		124 DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCUPRED (Events which resulted in injury)								
127. DATE min/ds/copy 128. TYPE NAME, TITLE OF CORONER/DEPUTY CORONER STATE A B C D E WHITE BELLEVIEW BEL	RONER	125 LOCATION OF INUITY (Street and number, or location, and city and zp)								
PECONTRAD	8									
PECONTRAD		b	<u></u>		11 / 1905 (21) Pau Inc	Belliu mu dili	EAY AINTO 4	1.	CENSUS TRACT	
	REGIS			01000°	州 州田州山川州 川 1003593123*		I AA AU ITHE	['	ALIGNA IMALT	

CERTIFIED COPY OF VITAL RECORD STATE OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the office of the Contra Costa County Department of Health Services.

06/27/2017

W



Lewish Ms

WILLIAM WALKER, MD COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

This copy is not valid unless prepared on an engraved border, displaying the date, seal and signature of the County Health Officer

iying the date, seal and signature of the County Health Officer





